TAK SUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
List of awardees (2016 — 2017)

Academic Subject Awards

(Top 3 students and/or attained 5% in subject)

English Subject Stream — by Mr.

Tony Lau

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

English Language

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

1W
1T
1T
2W
2T
2T
3T
3T

3W

4M
4M
4M
ST
ST
oM

3
35
26
21
3
9
26
13

30

6
29
8
3
1
30

CHAN David Tadamasa
YIP Ching Yin

SUNG Woody Ching Tak
RANA Nawang

CHAN Ngo Nam, Lester
CHUNG Bryan Tsz Wai
PHILLIPS Colm Patrick
KWOK Yan Nok Kenneth
MAN King Yat Martin,
Gregory

CHIA Chun Kit Adrian
WONG Ka Yu, Terry
CHUA Alwin Ryan

BERNANDINO Bernardo Il G.

ANDERSEN Luis Halfdan
WONG Tsz Yin
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Chinese Subject Stream — By Mr. John Yiu

Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language
Chinese Language

Putonghua
Putonghua
Putonghua
Putonghua
Putonghua
Putonghua
Putonghua
Putonghua
Putonghua

1T
1J
1T
2T
2T
2T
3T
3T
3W
4M
4M
4M
oW
SM
oM

1W
1T
1J
2T
2T
2T
3T
3T
3T

35
1

25
4

5

34
19
24
4

29
26
14
24
19
22

33

16
11
34

19
24
27

YIP Ching Yin

AU Chun Hei, Jason
SUEN Yuk Sing

CHAU Long Hei

CHENG Chi Chun, Nicky
WONG Yuen Cheong, Jack
LIN Yingchuan, Steven
PANG Chak Kuong, Adam
CHAN Hing Chak, Jacky
WONG Ka Yu, Terry (5%)
WANG Jiasheng, Jason
LIU Lihua, Jomarie

TAIl Siu Tung, David

LO Man Him

SHUM Chung Wa

FU Jian Hong, Jason
CHEUNG Kwun Lung, Leo
LAW Orion

FU Jiahui

WONG Yuen Cheong, Jack
CHEUNG Hoi Ki, Lawrence
LIN Yingchuan, Steven
PANG Chak Kuong, Adam
SHUM Chung Po, Kevin
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Mathematics Subject Stream — By Mr. Sum Wong

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics (Com Part)
Mathematics (Com Part)
Mathematics (Com Part)
Mathematics (Com Part)
Mathematics (Com Part)
Mathematics (Com Part)
Mathematics (Com Part)
Mathematics (Com Part)
Mathematics (Module II)
Mathematics (Module II)
Mathematics (Module II)
Mathematics (Module II)

)

)

Com Part)

P e e e

Mathematics (Module Il
Mathematics (Module Il
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1W 31

1T
1T
2T
2T
2T
3T
3T
3J

4M
4M
4M
4M
4M
4M
oM
oM
oM
4M
4M
4M
SM
SM
SM

6
9
4
14
8
31
19
8

29
13
26
14
24
6

31
7

18
29
26
13
15
31
21

YUNG Shing Lai, lan

CHEUNG Chun Lim, Kenneth
CHOW Cheuk Long, Rooney

CHAU Long Hei

KIANG Bo Kai, Nick
CHIU Cheuk Yeung
TSANG Chi Hang, Josh
LIN Yingchuan, Steven

CHEUNG Chun Hin, Thomas

WONG Ka Yu, Terry (5%)

LIEW Sea Ran Cleon (5%)
WANG Jiasheng, Jason (5%)

LIU Lihua, Jomarie (5%)

TSANG Po Man, Baldwin (5%)
CHIA Chun Kit Adrian (5%)

XUE Ren Hua

CHOW Marco Hin Yue
LIU Tsz Hang, Herry
WONG Ka Yu, Terry (5%)
WANG Jiasheng, Jason
LIEW Sea Ran Cleon

LI Ka Him

XUE Ren Hua

SAHMET Wilson, Sebastian
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Technology Subject Stream — By Mr. Eric Tang

Computer Literacy
Computer Literacy
Computer Literacy
Computer Literacy
Computer Literacy
Computer Literacy
Computer Literacy
Computer Literacy
Computer Literacy

Info & Comm Tech - C
Info & Comm Tech - C
Info & Comm Tech - C
Info & Comm Tech - D
Info & Comm Tech - D
Info & Comm Tech — D
Info & Comm Tech - C
Info & Comm Tech —C
Info & Comm Tech —C
Info & Comm Tech - D
Info & Comm Tech - D
Info & Comm Tech - D

1™
1T
1T
2T
2T
2P
3W
3T
3T

4M
4
4P
4M
4M
4
5T
5W
5W
5M
5M
5J

10
7

19
21
20
32
1

28
19

CHOY Chin Wang Sunny

CHEUNG Ka Tsz
LO Chun Ming
OR Sau Nam, Ono

MENG Hin Lok, Gordon

YU Kai Him Otto
CHAN Chi Kit, Kelvin
SZETO Ho Kai, Henry
LIN Yingchuan, Steven

LI Chun Him, Chris
YAU Chun Chong Andy
CHAN Lai Lam, Philip

WONG Ka Yu, Terry (5%)

CHIA Chun Kit Adrian
FONG Ching Adam

BERNANDINO Bernardo Il G.

CHAN Wa Pan, Ben

CHOW Yin Cho Kenneth

LI Ming Chun

TANG Wai Shun Wilson
MAK Cheuk Fung Gordon
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Social and Humanities Subject Stream — By Mr. Vincent Lee

Life & Society
Life & Society
Life & Society
Life & Society
Life & Society
Life & Society
Life & Society
Life & Society

Life & Society

Busi, Acc & Fin Studies
Busi, Acc & Fin Studies
Busi, Acc & Fin Studies
Busi, Acc & Fin Studies

Busi, Acc & Fin Studies

Busi, Acc & Fin Studies
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics

1T
1T
1P
2T
2T
2T
3T
3W

3W

4M
4J

4M
SW

SM

5P

4M
4M
4M
SW
SM
oM

9
36
9
21
20
5
28
27

30

24
20
10
22

2

13
26
4

25
22
3

30

CHOW Cheuk Long, Rooney

YIP Chun Yin, Andrew
LAI Tsz Chun

OR Sau Nam, Ono
MENG Hin Lok, Gordon
CHENG Chi Chun, Nicky
SZETO Ho Kai, Henry
LEUNG Fu Kwan

MAN King Yat Martin,
Gregory

TSANG Po Man, Baldwin
LO Chun Hin, Thomas
LAM Ching Ho, Justin
SIN Hei Man Ryan (5%)

CHENG Chun Long,
Macedories

LIN Long Chak

WANG Jiasheng, Jason
CHEN Yeung

TSUI Clement Ho Kwan
SIN Hei Man Ryan
CHENG Lai Him
WONG Tsz Yin
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History Studies
History Studies
History Studies
History Studies
History Studies
History Studies
History Studies
History Studies
History Studies

History
History
History
History
History
History
Chinese History
Chinese History
Chinese History
Chinese History
Chinese History
Chinese History

1T
1T
1P
2T
2W
2W
3T
3T
3T

4M
4W
4P
5M
5J
5W
4T
4W
4W
5T
5J
5W

12
35
9

17
14
19
15
24

17
13
28

21
10
17

24

HUI Ka Lam, Carson

YIP Ching Yin

LAI Tsz Chun

CHIU Cheuk Yeung
MIYAZONO Rakusei

LAU John

LIN Yingchuan, Steven
LAM Sheung Tak, Thomas
PANG Chak Kuong, Adam

CHEN Yeung

LAU Wai Him Vincent
LAM Tsz Hin, Tyler
WAN Chi Yin

CHOW Yik Ching
CHENG Yu Hang, Adrian
TAN Siu Kuen, Marco
HO Hay Long, Hildebert
LAU Wai Him Vincent
CHAN Ho Him

CHOW Yik Ching

TAI Siu Tung, David
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Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography

Relig.
Relig.
Relig.
Relig.
Relig.
Relig.
Relig.

Relig.

Relig.
Relig.
Relig.
Relig.
Relig.
Relig.
Relig.

Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics

Studies & Ethics

Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics
Studies & Ethics

1M
1T
1T
2T
2T
2T
3T
3T

3W

4M
4M
4M

SM

5J
ST

1T
1T
1W
2M
2P
2T
3T

3W

3T
4M
4W
4M
5J
ST
o5P

19

14
21
33
12
19
13

30

25
30

21

oo

35
12
4

21

12
19

30

6
17
2
11
22
17

LEE Nok Pang Josh

CHOW Cheuk Long, Rooney
LAM Cheuk Ho

OR Sau Nam, Ono

WONG Yin Tsung

FUNG Zhi Xing, Johnpaul
LIN Yingchuan, Steven
KWOK Yan Nok Kenneth
MAN King Yat Martin,
Gregory

TSUI Clement Ho Kwan
WONG Wai Tung Augustine
CHUA Alwin Ryan
SAHMET Wilson, Sebastian
(5%)

LAU Cheuk Hei

CHAN Chun Ho, Juno

YIP Ching Yin

HUI Ka Lam, Carson
CHAN Shing Hang, Edison
LIU Chun Lun, Allen
CHEUNG Chiu Kuen, Ivan
FUNG Zhi Xing, Johnpaul
LIN Yingchuan, Steven
MAN King Yat Martin,
Gregory

CHING Tin Long, Tommy
CHIA Chun Kit Adrian
LAU Wai Him Vincent

AU Tsz Wah, Oscar

LEI Jingiang

TSUI Yat Tung

NG Ting Wai
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Science Subject Stream — By Mr. Derek Lam

Integrated Science
Integrated Science
Integrated Science
Integrated Science
Integrated Science
Integrated Science
Integrated Science
Integrated Science
Integrated Science

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

Physics
Physics

1T 14
1W 31
1W 32
2T 21
2T 4
2T 33
3W 1
3W 36
3T 19

4M 13
4M 11
4M 18
oM 7
5M 16
oM 19
4M 29
4M 6
4M 14
SM 1
S5SM 7
5SM 19
4M 29
4M 6
4M 13
o5M 22

5SM 2
5SM 31

LAM Cheuk Ho

YUNG Shing Lai, lan
ZHANG Kengyang, Kevin
OR Sau Nam, Ono
CHAU Long Hei

WONG Yin Tsung

CHAN Chi Kit, Kelvin
WAI Russo Jonathan

LIN Yingchuan, Steven

LIEW Sea Ran Cleon
LAU Yiu Hei

MAI Jeffrey Ka Chun
CHOW Marco Hin Yue

LI Ming Chun

LO Man Him

WONG Ka Yu, Terry (5%)
CHIA Chun Kit Adrian (5%)
LIU Lihua, Jomarie

BAT Long Sing Ryan (5%)
CHOW Marco Hin Yue
LO Man Him

WONG Ka Yu, Terry (5%)
CHIA Chun Kit Adrian (5%)
LIEW Sea Ran Cleon
SHUM Chung Wa

CHENG Chun Long,
Macedories

XUE Ren Hua
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Arts and Physical Education — By. Mr. Eric Kwan

Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music

Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts

Visual Arts

Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts
Visual Arts

HKDSE
HKDSE
HKDSE
HKDSE
HKDSE
HKDSE
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1W
1™
1W
2M
2M
2M
3T

3T

3W

1W

3
24
4
15
2
21
25
13
1

3

1W 4

1J
2W
2T

2T

3W
3W
3T
4W
4M
4T
5J
oT
o5P

16
29
24

1

36
4

36
26
19
27
18
)

22

CHAN David Tadamasa
LO Jun Hao Christopher
CHAN Shing Hang, Edison
LAM Ching Yeung, York
CHAN Ka Cheung

LIU Chun Lun, Allen
PANG Ka Yin, Colman
KWOK Yan Nok Kenneth
CHAN Chi Kit, Kelvin

CHAN David Tadamasa
CHAN Shing Hang, Edison
LAW Orion

XUE Liran

SIT Chun Yin, Fabian
CHAN Chun Man Austin,
Austin

WAI Russo Jonathan
CHAN Hing Chak, Jacky
YIM Kwai Yui, Jeremiah
WA Tsz Hei, Adrian
MAK Fai

TSUI Ho Yin, Charlton
PHILLIPS Raefe Ling
CHAN Ho Chun, Byron
TSUI Wai Kit
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Physical Education 1J 7
Physical Education 1J 31
Physical Education 1P 31
Physical Education 2M 11
Physical Education 2T 11
Physical Education 2P 8
Physical Education 3W 31
Physical Education 3J 4
Physical Education 3J 10
Physical Education 4M 27
Physical Education 4W 25
Physical Education 4M 20
Physical Education 4T 22
Physical Education 5J 13
Physical Education oP 27
Physical Education SW 16
Physical Ed (HKDSE) 4P 17
Physical Ed (HKDSE) 4W 31
Physical Ed (HKDSE) 4P 21
Physical Ed (HKDSE) 5M 4
Physical Ed (HKDSE) 5P 18
Physical Ed (HKDSE) 5J 10
Liberal Studies — By Mr. Moris Li
Liberal Studies 4M 29
Liberal Studies 4M 4
Liberal Studies 4M 6
Liberal Studies 5T 22
Liberal Studies 5T 6
Liberal Studies 5M 19

CHEUNG Sze Wang, Justin
YIU Lok Hei

YIU Yat Him, Samson

HO Sum Long

FU Jiahui

CHEUNG Hiu Fung, Billy
NG Yin Ting, Elvis

CHAU Tze Fung

DU Ting Zhong

WANG Zekai, Bill

TING Chak Kam Bowen, John
MAN Haruki

TANG Him Yee

LI Hin Fung

WONG Man Ho, Kevin

LEE Cheuk Tsung, Teddy
NG Ka Ho

CHOW Cheuk Ngai Matthew
NG Wai Lam, Richard
CHEUNG Chun Lok, Clement
NGAI Ning Yee Jason

LEE Kwok Chun, Terrence

WONG Ka Yu, Terry (5%)
CHEN Yeung

CHIA Chun Kit Adrian
TSUI Yat Tung

CHAN Ho Him

LO Man Him
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Academic Excellence Awards
(Top 3 students in class/form)

Form 1 — By Mr. Ricky Tsui

1J
1J
1J
1™
1M
™M
1P
1P
1P
1T
1T
1T
1W
1W
1W

1

16
13
10
19
26
19
9

28
35
9

10
31
4

33

AU Chun Hei

LAW Orion

HUNG Wai Kit Eadmund
CHOY Chin Wang Sunny
LEE Nok Pang Josh
TSANG Ho Man

NG Ming Yan

LAI Tsz Chun

YAU Chung Yin Samuel
YIP Ching Yin

CHOW Cheuk Long
CHUNG Yik Ting

YUNG Shing Lai

CHAN Shing Hang

FU Jian Hong
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Form 2 — By Mr. Andrew Sin

2J
2J
2J
2M
2M
2M
2P
2P
2P
2T
2T
2T
2W
2W
2W

6
7
25
21
18
15
7
10
21
20
4
11
24
7
14

CHOY Ching Kit
CHUI Yat Him
WONG Ho Chak
LIU Chun Lun

LEE Chun Yin
LAM Ching Yeung
CHEUNG Chiu Kuen
LAM Chun Yin

NG Hon Lam
MENG Hin Lok
CHAU Long Hei
FU Jiahui

TANG Royce Eden
CHOI Chung Lun
LAU John

Form 3 — By Mr. Derek Lam

3J
3J
3J
3M
3M
3M
3P
3P
3P
3T
3T
3T
3W
3W
3W

10
28
1

31
14
1

20
17
11
19
13
31
4

30
1

DU Ting Zhong

TSANG Chi Fung

CHAN Chun Hei

CHAN King Ho

LAU Cheuk Fung Justin
CHAN Chak Sum Hubert
SO Cheuk Pui

NG Siu Kai

LEUNG Kwan Ho

LIN Yingchuan

KWOK Yan Nok Kenneth
TSANG Chi Hang

CHAN Hing Chak

MAN King Yat Martin
CHAN Chi Kit
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Form 4 and Form 5 — By Mr. Mervyn Lam

4M 29 WONG Ka Yu THE
4AM 6 CHIA Chun Kit Adrian R
4AM 14 LIU Lihua )18 e
5M 21 SAHMET Wilson D HE AR
5M 19 LO Man Him I=8'E
5M 3 CHENG Lai Him IR
Excellent Service Awards
3J 13 HUNG Man Ching, Anthony AESCIE
4] 18 LEE Sze Tik Issac 2R Al
4M 3 CHAN Sean Enoch S5 e
4P 17 NG Ka Ho R
4P 21 NG Wai Lam, Richard SR AR
4P 28 YEE Chak Lam, Owen RFEK
4\W 25 TING Chak Kam Bowen, John R
5P 11 LAU Ngo Yu 250 Fa
5P 18 NGAI Ning Yee Jason g AT
5T 25 WONG Yin Chun, Isaac FEE
5W 5 CHANG Hoi Chun Adrian o 1e B2

Class Punctuality Award

Winner (Junior Form)

2T

Winner (Senior Form)
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Hong Kong Schools Music Festival

Proficiency

1T 32 XIE Shenzhi (2 certificates)

oM 24 TANG Eric Yin Heng
Merit

1M 24 LO Jun Hao Christopher

1P 7 CHUNG Yui Hang

2T 25 TAM Kwan Pok Brian

3P 24 TSOI Ching Yuk Joe

4J 21 PANG Chun Ho

4P 13 LAM Tsz Hin

SM 30 WONG Tsz Yin

3" place

2P 15 LEUNG Chun Hei (with honours)
2W 26 TSANG Tsz Ho

3T 5 CHEUNG Ho Yin

1* place

oM 7 CHOW Marco Hin Yue

Tak Sun Secondary School Choir

School Wind Band

Music Festival
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